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Level 1- GClasses

Judges: Sandy Curl (USA), Jim Edwards (USA),

Alexandra Jagfeld (D), Rick Lemay (Spain)

1347 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Green Reining Open L1

16
29
80
190
219
228

1363 1-2
8
17
18
19
21
22
32
36
43
44
60
110
124
137
139
142
144
148
152
165
169
177
182
183
201
205
206
209
223

Michaela Hanner
Andreas Lukner
Susanne Schnell
Dian Kocanovic
Stephanie Einhell
Nancy GroBer

Smart Whiznic

Tarys Blue Devil

Ar Ya Ready

Ruf Lil Django

Ruf Peppy Whiz Star
SL WildNightInTown

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Riding Open L1

Julia Wran-Schumer
Jaqueline Plass
Klara Sallegger
Patricia Faust
Susanne Flesch
Michele Pangrazio
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Natascha Sauer
Rikke Benjaminsen
Sandra Zahner
Manuela Witt
Carolina Schwieler
Karin Machalek
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Leana Brasseler
Liz Stors

Nina Leiner

Sophie Gillioz
Sylvia Eigler

Luca Kempfer
Finja Horich
Flurina Tschopp
Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid
Monika Brunova
Nina Leiner

Certainly Too Good
Sweettalking Spirit
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Vintage Blue Machine
Lion on the Beach
Blue Up The Doubt
Its A Blue Honor

Slow Movin Teddy
Moon Walker One
Blue Asset

The Legendary Blue
My Rockin Machine
Only My Blaze

BM A New Masterpiece
Moonlite Reminisce
Best Kisser In Town
Certainly A Constant
Mec Me Happy

Sir Leroy Brown
Gonna Be A Romeo
Its A Power Thing
Celebreties Only

TL OneHot Investment
A Dream Of Jeannie
Glowing To Maliblue
Dont You Doubt Me
Blazing Wisely

Moka Martini
Glamourgirl
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1383 1-2
7
10
11
16
19
21
23
33
36
43
47
53
55
63
76
77
90
96
103
110
124
129
131
136
138
139
140
141
142
144
145
148
155
156
165
169
178
179
180
206
209
231
238

Nina Leiner
Karin Machalek

AQHA 1-4 Green Trail Open L1

Alina Michi

Rikke Benjaminsen
Rikke Benjaminsen
Michaela Hanner
Patricia Faust
Susanne Flesch
Susanne Flesch
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Natascha Sauer
Rikke Benjaminsen
Elisa Marcuzzi
Nina Leiner
Virginie Lemort
Barbara Ceusters
Manuela Witt
Isabella Platteter
Guylaine Deschenes
Tanja Braune

Cora Kiimmerling
Carolina Schwieler
Karin Machalek
Alexander Eck
Matteo Toniolli
Angelina Siemon
Jessika Von Ramm
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Elisa Marcuzzi
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Nicolai Schuller
Leana Brasseler
Ursula Plisak

Nina Leiner
Milena Kalat
Sophie Gillioz

Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Arne Kiihn
Monika Brunova
Karin Machalek
Arne Kiihn

2025

VS Outlaw
Shez Hot N Sudden

WillBe The Kid

Red Hair Dont Care
Cowboy Made

Smart Whiznic
Vintage Blue Machine
Lion on the Beach
MIJK Glo Exquisiteleo
MidnightBluez

Slow Movin Teddy
Moon Walker One
Lopin To Honolulu

I Cant Get No Sleep
A New Luke
Nobodyz Business
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Smart Chexaco Jac
Ima Blue Pleasure
Best Black Spook
Loved By Joker

My Rockin Machine
Only My Blaze

Leggs

A Good Krymsun Thing

Krymsuns Best
Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
Kiss It Only
Honolulu Lazy

Best Kisser In Town
Certainly A Constant
SMMRRuggedSplash
Mec Me Happy
Hollywood Biscuit

HC SuddenlylmWisely

Gonna Be A Romeo
Its A Power Thing
Onemoment InTyme
No Doubt Its Me

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Blazing Wisely

Moka Martini

Shez Hot N Sudden
Absolute Hot Boy
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1394 1-4
15

135

166

173

211

1424 1-2
19
22
63
66

103
113
129
136
138
143
152
156
180
196
209
217
232

1433 1-2
6
36
41
77
80
81
111
123
135
208
211
219
228

1443 1-2
7

11

40

106

110

AQHA 1-4 Green Ranch Trail Open L1

Wolfgang Hanner Whiz Mardigras

Alina Kaup MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl
Anita Pachatz Royal Bonanza Joe
Anita Pachatz Jac'Y Shades

Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Pleasure Open L1

Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine
Michele Pangrazio Blue Up The Doubt
Barbara Ceusters Nobodyz Business
Barbora Spukova My Daddys Willy Wild
Cora Kiimmerling Loved By Joker
Catharina Snéll My Heart Skip A Beat
Alexander Eck Leggs

Angelina Siemon Krymsuns Best

Jessika Von Ramm Sheza Fancy Thing
Elisa Marcuzzi Cool N The Gang

Liz Stors Sir Leroy Brown

Mark Shaffer HC SuddenlylmWisely
Elif Schleiniger Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Julia Wran-Schumer Livin My Lazy Life
Monika Brunova Moka Martini
Katharina Schmitz Party Candy

Karin Machalek Wanna Certain Hot

AQHA 1-4 Green Ranch Riding Open L1

Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Leonie-Joelle Fith Slow Movin Teddy
Jenny Kuhn SR Caolila Gun
Isabella Platteter Smart Chexaco Jac
Susanne Schnell Ar Ya Ready

Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop
Lena Kirchner SR Smokin Whiz

Tina Semmelmann Wimpys Spook

Alina Kaup MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl
Svenja Black Sly Brow Cat

Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz
Stephanie Einhell Ruf Peppy Whiz Star
Nancy GrofBer SL WildNightInTown

AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open L1

Alina Michi WillBe The Kid

Rikke Benjaminsen Cowboy Made

Anna Schwenk TFR Awonderful Dream
Denisa Vanova JR Only Penelope

Carolina Schwieler My Rockin Machine
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167
237

3120 1-2
10
13
60
61
66
75
76
&3
&9

106
113
126
147
148
156
175
192
202
209

3340 1-2
2

15

29

100

122

128

190

3360 1-2
2

6
13
17
31
44
75
137
163
170
173
186
201

Julia Wran-Schumer
Arne Kithn

Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Hot Chip Chocolate

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Laura Hochgriindler
Desiree Leiner
Susanne Karg

Robyn Barkey
Simona Senkova
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Sara Hoppler
Franziska Wollner
Silvia Gerihduser
Dominika Kaskova
Catharina Snill
Mercedes Makrai
Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen

Sina Thesing

Marian Stensbol
Tatjana Sidler
Adelheid Ubleis-Lang
Lenka Cejkova

Red Hair Dont Care
Heskeboshotmarlana
The Legendary Blue
Ima Invited Cowboy
My Daddys Willy Wild
Sheza Hot Impulse
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Withbluebymyside

My Dreams Come Blue
JR Only Penelope

My Heart Skip A Beat
Shiny Investment
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy

HC SuddenlylmWisely
[FeelLikeDancin
Sailaway Mobster
ItsTimeForFlatline
Moka Martini

AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Wolfgang Hanner
Andreas Lukner
Giogia Gori

Marko Kaiser
Christian Strohmaier
Dian Kocanovic

Onceuponastar

Whiz Mardigras
Tarys Blue Devil

PD My Magnetic Star
Frankie Machine

JJ Pale Faced Spook
Ruf Lil Django

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Emely Fischer
Desiree Leiner
Jaqueline Plass
Blanka Lickova
Sandra Zahner

Nicole Eggenschwiler
Francesca Romana Faro
Peter Kalat

Nina Leiner

Anita Pachatz
Leontyna Tanko
Flurina Tschopp

Onceuponastar
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Sweettalking Spirit
Lazy On The Rail
Blue Asset

Sheza Hot Impulse
BM A New Masterpiece
Tel Me Im Good

Gotta Rhythm

Jac Y Shades

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Glowing To Maliblue
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3380 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Amateur

1
7
13
14
26
31
44
45
52
54
55
60
75
76
83
93
96
107
126
137
138
139
141
147
148
156
165
170
184
186
193
196
202
205
206
230

Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid

Milena Guggenmos
Alina Michi

Desiree Leiner

Ines Mempor
Alexandra Mascher
Blanka Lickova
Sandra Zahner
Sandra Zahner
Helen Pfeifer

Helen Pfeifer
Virginie Lemort
Susanne Karg
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Sara Hoppler
Franziska Wollner
Louise Bosshardt
Tanja Braune

Kim Gicklhorn
Mercedes Makrai
Francesca Romana Faro
Jessika Von Ramm
Valerio Paolucci
Lisa Wiesinger

Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen

Sina Thesing

Milena Kalat

Nina Leiner

Hanna Hoérich
Leontyna Tanko
Tatjana Sidler

Laura Maria Ziegner
Thomas Ubleis-Lang
Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid
Darilyn Turnbull

Dont You Doubt Me
Blazing Wisely

My Ride or Die
WillBe The Kid
Heskeboshotmarlana
Flashjac Whiz

KH Corona Kid

Lazy On The Rail
Blue Asset

DS Blue Diamond
Champagne Pop
Fashionable Irons

A New Luke

The Legendary Blue
Sheza Hot Impulse
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Withbluebymyside
HB Zip The Starlight
Best Black Spook
Chips Hot Spark
Shiny Investment

BM A New Masterpiece
Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
Honolulu Lazy
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy

HC SuddenlylmWisely
Gonna Be A Romeo
Gotta Rhythm
Espresso Machine
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Best Invest in Gold
Livin My Lazy Life
ItsTimeForFlatline
Dont You Doubt Me
Blazing Wisely

KM Herecomestrouble

3400 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

6
8
13
14
26

Emely Fischer
Natascha Falk
Desiree Leiner
Ines Mempor
Alexandra Mascher

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Certainly Too Good
Heskeboshotmarlana
Flashjac Whiz

KH Corona Kid

35th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2025
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31
52
75
76
78
83
97
107
126
138
139
147
148
196
201
205

3420 1-2
47
78
83

101
107
113
124
138
139
156
170
180
184
187
193
196
202

3430 1-2
2

6
14
16
71
96
130
135
166
172

Blanka Lickova
Helen Pfeifer

Nicole Eggenschwiler
Sara Hoppler

Silvia Gerihduser
Franziska Wollner
Noemie Mongie
Kim Gicklhorn
Mercedes Makrai
Jessika Von Ramm
Valerio Paolucci
Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen
Laura Maria Ziegner
Flurina Tschopp
Ronja Schmid

Lazy On The Rail
Champagne Pop
Sheza Hot Impulse
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Suddenly Im Invited
Withbluebymyside
Its Hot Over The Top
Chips Hot Spark
Shiny Investment
Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy
Livin My Lazy Life
Glowing To Maliblue
Dont You Doubt Me

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Heike Tyler

Silvia Gerihduser
Franziska Wollner
Lucia Szaboova
Kim Gicklhorn
Catharina Snall
Antonella Curti
Jessika Von Ramm
Valerio Paolucci
Sina Thesing

Marek Pohorelek
Jonas Schleiniger
Hanna Hoérich
Nicole Macakova
Tatjana Sidler

Laura Maria Ziegner
Thomas Ubleis-Lang

Lopin To Honolulu
Suddenly Im Invited
Withbluebymyside
We Rock The Rail
Chips Hot Spark

My Heart Skip A Beat
Only My Blaze

Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
HC SuddenlyImWisely
Gotta Rhythm

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Espresso Machine
Hay There Handsome
Best Invest in Gold
Livin My Lazy Life
ItsTimeForFlatline

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Emely Fischer

Ines Mempor
Michaela Hanner
Isabella Platteter
Tanja Braune
Beatrice Franzoni
Alina Kaup

Anita Pachatz
Marian Stensbol

Onceuponastar
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Flashjac Whiz

Smart Whiznic

Smart Chexaco Jac

Best Black Spook

Seven In Blue

MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl
Royal Bonanza Joe

Spin O Rima
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173
174
234

3440 1-2
45

94

106

149

167

175

184

205

3520 1-2
1

13
45
52
97
126
147
148
184
206

4128 1-2
3

134

146

178

207

209

226

4348 1-2
84
99

4368 1-2
176
182
214
223

4388 1-2
89

134

146

Anita Pachatz Jac Y Shades
Veronique Russel AB Holly Showtime
Laura Sacchiero Dreams Catcher

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Sandra Zahner DS Blue Diamond
Kristin Pohl A Sign Of Green
Dominika Kaskova JR Only Penelope
Katharina Schulze Iota Wisely Invested
Chiara Raffaelli Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Marian Stensbol [FeelLikeDancin
Hanna Hoérich Espresso Machine
Ronja Schmid Dont You Doubt Me

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos My Ride or Die
Desiree Leiner Heskeboshotmarlana
Sandra Zahner DS Blue Diamond
Helen Pfeifer Champagne Pop
Noemie Mongie Its Hot Over The Top
Mercedes Makrai Shiny Investment
Ella Ohlen Shesgoodstuf

Minja Tikkanen Mec Me Happy
Hanna Hoérich Espresso Machine
Ronja Schmid Blazing Wisely

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Natalie Hofmanova American Snow Lady
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Katerina Brunova Menny Jack

Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini
Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki

AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Youth
Megan Anders Copstar
Giovanna Zamolo Spartaco Elvis

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Youth

Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove

Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Clara Clemens Whiz Wild West
Zoe Kim Brey Glamourgirl

AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Youth

Itamar Almozlino My Dreams Come Blue
Natalie Hofmanova American Snow Lady
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

35th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2025
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155 Marta Fiedorowicz Hollywood Biscuit QH G 2011 PL
178 Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme QH G 2019 CH
207 Katerina Brunova Menny Jack QH G 2011 Ccz
222 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
226 Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki QH G 2009 IT
4408 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Youth
3 Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star QH M 2017 D
89 Itamar Almozlino My Dreams Come Blue QH M 2017 ISR
134 Natalie Hofmanova American Snow Lady QH M 2007 CZ
146 Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack QH G 2008 IT
155 Marta Fiedorowicz Hollywood Biscuit QH G 2011 PL
176 Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove QH G 2004 CH
182 Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment QH M 2014 D
183 Finja Horich A Dream Of Jeannie QH G 2018 D
203 Caitlynn Long Crown Royal Vintage QH G 2009 D
207 Katerina Brunova Menny Jack QH G 2011 (074
209 Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini QH G 2019 CZ
214 Clara Clemens Whiz Wild West QH G 2013 CH
222 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
226 Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki QH G 2009 1T
235 Vittoria Buti One Spanish QH G 2013 IT
4428 1-2  AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Youth
179 Ayla Lin Schleiniger No Doubt Its Me QH M 2020 CH
209 Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini QH G 2019 Ccz
223 Zoe Kim Brey Glamourgirl QH M 2013 GB
4438 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Youth
84 Megan Anders Copstar QH M 2020 D
85 Megan Anders Shades With Dun It QH G 2019 D
203 Caitlynn Long Crown Royal Vintage QH G 2009 D
211 Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz QH G 2011 (074
214 Clara Clemens Whiz Wild West QH G 2013 CH
235 Vittoria Buti One Spanish QH G 2013 IT
4448 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth
92 Saartje Witters Bandedo Dancer QH G 2010 BE
178 Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme QH G 2019 CH
222 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
4528 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth
3 Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star QH M 2017 D
146 Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack QH G 2008 IT
176 Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove QH G 2004 CH
178 Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme QH G 2019 CH
183 Finja Horich A Dream Of Jeannie QH G 2018 D
235 Vittoria Buti One Spanish QH G 2013 1T

35th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2025
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1036 1-4
24

119

120

189

1037 1-4
129
145
237

1730 1-4
11

2036 1-4
119
120

1075 1-4
220

1076 1-4
46
48
61

1077 1-4
9

20

31

51

63

70

118

225

238

Longe Line, In Hand Trail

Judges: Sandy Curl (USA), Jim Edwards (USA),

Alexandra Jagfeld (D), Rick Lemay (Spain)

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two And Under Open

Patricia Faust VS Wolverine
Calla Kaiser I Shot Da Sheriff
Marko Kaiser In The Purple Rein
Anna Lejvell One Of Them Boys

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Open

Alexander Eck Leggs
Nicolai Schuller SMMRRuggedSplash
Arne Kiihn Hot Chip Chocolate

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Open

Rikke Benjaminsen Cowboy Made

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two and Under Amateur
I Shot Da Sheriff
In The Purple Rein

Calla Kaiser
Marko Kaiser

AQHA 1-4 Two And Under Geldings Open

Stefano Giacomazzi Martinis N Babes

AQHA 1-4 Three Year Old Geldings Open

Nina Leiner Ride Him Cowboy
Heike Tyler Mechanics Legacy
Robyn Barkey Ima Invited Cowboy

AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

Irene Leder Just Plain Trash
Patricia Faust Only Velvetational
Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
Volker Laves SilentGoesToSummer
Nancy Van Aken Nobodyz Business

Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Calla Kaiser Xcuse My French
Nina Leiner VS Glamourcode

Arne Kiihn Absolute Hot Boy

35th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2025
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1770 1-4
19

22

33

110

114

148

2075 1-4
220

2077 1-4
9
31
48
51
61
70
97
118
187
206

2770 1-4
7
17
33
94
114
127
137
148
149
169
193
205
224

4072 1-4
146
209
235

4770 1-4
114
176
178
224

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine
Michele Pangrazio Blue Up The Doubt
Gesa Meier-Bidmon MidnightBluez
Carolina Schwieler My Rockin Machine

Roger Snall Code Blue Diva
Leana Brasseler Mec Me Happy

AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Geldings Amateur

Stefano Giacomazzi Martinis N Babes

AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Amateur

Irene Leder Just Plain Trash
Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
Heike Tyler Mechanics Legacy
Simone Fohl SilentGoesToSummer
Robyn Barkey Ima Invited Cowboy
Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Noemie Mongie Its Hot Over The Top
Calla Kaiser Xcuse My French
Nicole Macakova Hay There Handsome
Ronja Schmid Blazing Wisely

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Alina Michi WillBe The Kid
Jaqueline Plass Sweettalking Spirit
Gesa Meier-Bidmon MidnightBluez
Kristin Pohl A Sign Of Green
Roger Snéll Code Blue Diva
Virginie Allais-Roux Lazy As Daddy
Francesca Romana Faro BM A New Masterpiece
Minja Tikkanen Mec Me Happy
Katharina Schulze Iota Wisely Invested
Sophie Gillioz Its A Power Thing
Tatjana Sidler Best Invest in Gold
Ronja Schmid Dont You Doubt Me
Kira Brey VS Outlaw

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Youth

Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack
Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini
Vittoria Buti One Spanish

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Youth

Theo Hermansson Code Blue Diva

Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Zoe Kim Brey VS Outlaw
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1054 1-4
57
62
185
198

1056 1-4
34
105
117
132
133
191

1057 1-4
40

116

223

1750 1-4
10

65

106

113

222

2055 1-4
95

185

198

2056 1-4
34
50
102
117
133

2057 1-4
10

74

116

223

2750 1-4
75
78

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two Year And Under Open

Natascha Sauer IGotTheMagicInMe
Nancy Van Aken Ive Got Blue Blood
Luisa Mai Idance With Style
Anna Schmid Showgirl In Love

AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Gesa Meier-Bidmon Simpli Perfect

Denisa Vanova JR Only Lazy Minerva
Marko Kaiser It Had To Be U

Anna Schmid VS Lady In Blue
Rosemarie Wimmer My Layzee Rapzodee
Delphine Egli Keep On Loving Me
AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

Anna Schwenk TFR Awonderful Dream
Marko Kaiser My Secret Luv

Nina Leiner Glamourgirl

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Rikke Benjaminsen Red Hair Dont Care
Nancy Van Aken In My Blood

Denisa Vanova JR Only Penelope
Catharina Snall My Heart Skip A Beat
Nina Leiner Loves To Lope

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two Year And Under Amateur

Maud Detry N Serenity
Luisa Mai Idance With Style
Christine Schmid Showgirl In Love

AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Amateur
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Simpli Perfect

Hanna Ruby Koch Southern Luv

Lucia Szaboova Girlz Code

Marko Kaiser It Had To Be U
Rosemarie Wimmer My Layzee Rapzodee

AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Amateur
Laura Hochgriindler

Sarah Kronawetter A Potential Melody
Marko Kaiser My Secret Luv
Kira Brey Glamourgirl

Red Hair Dont Care

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Silvia Gerihauser

Sheza Hot Impulse
Suddenly Im Invited
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106
112
222

4052 1-4
223
227

4750 1-4
3

113

182

222

1180 1-4
34
46
50
62
82
95

105
132
133
158
160
189
191

1385 1-4
34
35
37
56
61
62
95

105
153
158
160
162
164
191

Dominika Kaskova
Chantale Wellauer
Kira Brey

JR Only Penelope
Grand Revolution
Loves To Lope

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth

Zoe Kim Brey
Emilie Koch

Glamourgirl
Cosita Surprise

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth

Lisa Schramke
Theo Hermansson
Luca Kempfer
Zoe Kim Brey

AQHA 1-4 Longe Line Open
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Nina Leiner

Hanna Ruby Koch
Barbara Ceusters
Luisa Munier

Maud Detry

Denisa Vanova
Anna Schmid

Anna Schmid
Ursula Plisak
Ursula Plisak

Anna Lejvell
Delphine Egli

AQHA 1-4 Trail in Hand Open
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Klara Sallegger
Leonie-Joelle Féath
Johanna Geppl
Robyn Barkey
Nancy Van Aken
Maud Detry

Denisa Vanova

Liz Stors

Ursula Plisak
Ursula Plisak
Alexandra Rodl
Lena Bogl

Delphine Egli

Beautiful Night Star
My Heart Skip A Beat
TL OneHot Investment
Loves To Lope

Simpli Perfect

Ride Him Cowboy
Southern Luv

Ive Got Blue Blood
MTR DunitLikeABarbie
N Serenity

JR Only Lazy Minerva
VS Lady In Blue

My Layzee Rapzodee
SQ All You Need IsLove
Whata Beautiful Iron
One Of Them Boys
Keep On Loving Me

Simpli Perfect

VS Golden Eye
WhatADreamingMotion
SPH Kissin The Blues
Ima Invited Cowboy

Ive Got Blue Blood

N Serenity

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Rock It Like A Diva

SQ All You Need IsLove
Whata Beautiful Iron
Xpect The Best

Hotup Gracious Power
Keep On Loving Me
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Judges: Sandy Curl (USA), Jim Edwards (USA),

14

Alexandra Jagfeld (D), Rick Lemay (Spain)

1341 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Reining Open

30 Barbara Hengge Evitas Topless Spook QH M 2021

84 Susanne Schnell Copstar QH M 2020

87 Cornelia Horbarth Sparkling Roses QH M 2020

115 Jule Rossner Miss Tricked Whiz QH M 2021

221 Hubert Blumoser OlimondsShiningHook QH S 2021

228 Nancy GroBer SL WildNightInTown QH S 2020

1342 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

12 Patricia Mayr CR Gotta Dun Jacit QH G 2014

15 Wolfgang Hanner Whiz Mardigras QH G 2017

29 Barbara Hengge Tarys Blue Devil QH G 2019

41 Jenny Kuhn SR Caolila Gun QH M 2018

42 Jenny Kuhn [llbe TooBlueForYou QH G 2017

80 Susanne Schnell Ar Ya Ready QH S 2019

81 Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop QH S 2010

86 Heike Mannes Gunna Spark N Shine QH G 2014

122 Nicola Corti Frankie Machine QH G 2019

190 Dian Kocanovic Ruf Lil Django QH G 2013
1361 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Riding Open

19 Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine QH G 2021

22 Michele Pangrazio Blue Up The Doubt QH G 2021

152 Liz Stors Sir Leroy Brown QH G 2021
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

6 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009

8 Julia Wran-Schumer Certainly Too Good QH G 2011

18 Klara Sallegger Whenyourhot Hes Hot QH G 2013

20 Patricia Faust Only Velvetational QH G 2017

21 Susanne Flesch Lion on the Beach QH M 2009

39 Stefan Giesecke One Shot Hot QH G 2007

43 Rikke Benjaminsen Moon Walker One QH G 2017

59 Manuela Witt How Blue Can You Get QH G 2011

60 Manuela Witt The Legendary Blue QH G 2017

69 Lea Tanner Harley Invitation QH G 2012

70 Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun QH G 2017

137 Christina Gruber BM A New Masterpiece QH G 2018

148 Leana Brasseler Mec Me Happy QH G 2019

163 Peter Kalat Tel Me Im Good QH M 2007

222 Nina Leiner Loves To Lope QH M 2013
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223
224
230

1381 1-4
10
11
19
33
53

129
131
136
142
145
179
180
196

1382 1-4
4

8
14
18
20
26
32
36
43
47
59
64
65
69
70
71
89
94
107
110
125
138
139
141
147
148
155
156
163

Nina Leiner
Nina Leiner
Karin Machalek

AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Rikke Benjaminsen
Rikke Benjaminsen
Patricia Faust

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Nina Leiner
Alexander Eck
Matteo Toniolli
Angelina Siemon
Christina Gruber
Nicolai Schuller
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Julia Wran-Schumer

AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Anna Omodeo
Natascha Falk
Michele Mempdr
Klara Sallegger
Patricia Faust
Rosanna Jakober
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Natascha Sauer
Rikke Benjaminsen
Elisa Marcuzzi
Manuela Witt
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Guylaine Deschenes
Kristin Pohl

Kim Gicklhorn
Carolina Schwieler
Enya Oberleitner
Jessika Von Ramm
Christina Gruber
Elisa Marcuzzi

Ella Ohlen

Leana Brasseler
Ursula Plisak

Nina Leiner

Peter Kalat

2025

Glamourgirl
VS Outlaw
KM Herecomestrouble

Red Hair Dont Care
Cowboy Made
Vintage Blue Machine
MidnightBluez

I Cant Get No Sleep
Leggs

A Good Krymsun Thing
Krymsuns Best

Best Kisser In Town
SMMRRuggedSplash
No Doubt Its Me

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Livin My Lazy Life

The Best Emotion
Certainly Too Good
Flashjac Whiz
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Only Velvetational

KH Corona Kid

Its A Blue Honor

Slow Movin Teddy
Moon Walker One
Lopin To Honolulu
How Blue Can You Get
Im Just Power

In My Blood

Harley Invitation
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Open My Zipper

My Dreams Come Blue
A Sign Of Green

Chips Hot Spark

My Rockin Machine
Smart Heather O Rima
Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
Honolulu Lazy
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy
Hollywood Biscuit

HC SuddenlylmWisely
Tel Me Im Good
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165
171
178
183
199
201
205
206
207
222
223
230

1390 1-4
9
58
88
112
154
166
172
173
188
211
216
233

1421 1-4
19
22
66
74

103
114
129
131
136
142
143
152
179
180
181
232

1422 1-4
20
47

Milena Kalat
Ferdinand Skerget
Elif Schleiniger
Finja Horich

Julia Wran-Schumer
Flurina Tschopp
Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn
Katerina Brunova
Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner
Karin Machalek

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Irene Leder

Sabrina Steinhauser
Beatrix Herrmann

Chantale Wellauer

Pernille Bendix Christensen
Anita Pachatz

Marian Stensbol

Anita Pachatz

Leonie Alisa Maurer
Katerina Cejkova

Mauro Vecchiutti

Camilla Doneda

Gonna Be A Romeo
CertainlyHotKrymsun
Onemoment InTyme
A Dream Of Jeannie
Certainly Southern
Glowing To Maliblue
Dont You Doubt Me
Blazing Wisely
Menny Jack

Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

KM Herecomestrouble

Just Plain Trash
Okay Buckaroo
Smooth Speedy Skip
Grand Revolution
HA Yellow Emperor
Royal Bonanza Joe
Spin O Rima

Jac Y Shades

GK Dun To Impress
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Red Tinker Jaba
Mag Neto

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Patricia Faust
Michele Pangrazio
Barbora Spukova
Julia Wran-Schumer
Cora Kiimmerling
Anna Lejvell
Alexander Eck
Matteo Toniolli
Angelina Siemon
Christina Gruber
Elisa Marcuzzi
Liz Stors

Elif Schleiniger
Jonas Schleiniger
Mark Shaffer
Karin Machalek

Vintage Blue Machine
Blue Up The Doubt
My Daddys Willy Wild
A Potential Melody
Loved By Joker

Code Blue Diva

Leggs

A Good Krymsun Thing
Krymsuns Best

Best Kisser In Town
Cool N The Gang

Sir Leroy Brown

No Doubt Its Me

Ima Hot Rocking Girl

Joggy Style
Wanna Certain Hot

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Patricia Faust
Elisa Marcuzzi

Only Velvetational
Lopin To Honolulu
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63
148
170
171
186
199
209
223
224
230

1431 14
30

87

145

228

1432 1-4
9
12
14
29
71
80
81
96
111
123
154
161
173
188
211
216
233
228

1441 1-4
11
114

1442 1-4
7

31

40

106

110

144

Barbara Ceusters
Leana Brasseler
Mark Shaffer
Ferdinand Skerget
Leontyna Tanko
Julia Wran-Schumer
Monika Brunova
Nina Leiner

Mark Shaffer

Karin Machalek

Nobodyz Business
Mec Me Happy
Gotta Rhythm

CertainlyHotKrymsun

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Certainly Southern
Moka Martini
Glamourgirl

VS Outlaw

KM Herecomestrouble

AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Barbara Hengge
Cornelia Horbarth
Nicolai Schuller
Nancy GroBer

Evitas Topless Spook
Sparkling Roses

SMMRRuggedSplash
SL WildNightInTown

AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

Irene Leder

Patricia Mayr
Michele Mempor
Barbara Hengge
Barbara Hengge
Susanne Schnell
Susanne Schnell
Barbara Hengge
Lena Kirchner

Tina Semmelmann
Pernille Bendix Christensen
Susanne Schoning
Anita Pachatz
Leonic Alisa Maurer
Katerina Cejkova
Mauro Vecchiutti
Camilla Doneda
Nancy GroBer

Just Plain Trash

CR Gotta Dun Jacit
Flashjac Whiz

Tarys Blue Devil
Smart Chexaco Jac
Ar Ya Ready

Dunits Finest Stop
Best Black Spook

SR Smokin Whiz
Wimpys Spook

HA Yellow Emperor
Great Smart Charleen
Jac'Y Shades

GK Dun To Impress
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Red Tinker Jaba

Mag Neto

SL WildNightInTown

AQHA 1-4 Junior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Rikke Benjaminsen
Anna Lejvell

Cowboy Made
Code Blue Diva

AQHA 1-4 Senior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Alina Michi
Blanka Lickova
Anna Schwenk
Denisa Vanova
Carolina Schwieler
Christina Gruber

WillBe The Kid
Lazy On The Rail

TFR Awonderful Dream

JR Only Penelope
My Rockin Machine
Certainly A Constant
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148
167
168
171
177
218
222
237
238

1450 1-4
9
23
36
84
87
104
111
154
161
166
188
210
211
216

2120 1-4
10
13
17
31
54
66
75

106
112
125
126
147
148
149
151
156
169
192
209
215

Leana Brasseler
Julia Wran-Schumer
Dagmar Skerget
Ferdinand Skerget
Sylvia Eigler
Andrea Schmidt
Nina Leiner

Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn

Mec Me Happy

Hes Got TheLoperstuf
So Lucky Krymsun
CertainlyHotKrymsun
Celebreties Only

AM Wisely Art Sienna
Loves To Lope

Hot Chip Chocolate
Absolute Hot Boy

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Open

Irene Leder
Susanne Flesch
Leonie-Joelle Féth
Susanne Schnell
Cornelia Horbarth
Cora Kiimmerling
Lena Kirchner

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Susanne Schoning
Anita Pachatz
Leonic Alisa Maurer
Heike Marth
Katerina Cejkova
Mauro Vecchiutti

Just Plain Trash

MIJK Glo Exquisiteleo
Slow Movin Teddy
Copstar

Sparkling Roses
Freckles Whiz Delmas
SR Smokin Whiz

HA Yellow Emperor
Great Smart Charleen
Royal Bonanza Joe
GK Dun To Impress
Lousy Whiz Cash
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Red Tinker Jaba

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Laura Hochgriindler
Desiree Leiner
Jaqueline Plass
Blanka Lickova
Helen Pfeifer
Simona Senkova
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Dominika Kaskova
Chantale Wellauer
Enya Oberleitner
Mercedes Makrai
Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen
Katharina Schulze
Ines Brunner

Sina Thesing
Sophie Gillioz
Tatjana Sidler
Lenka Cejkova
Evamaria Lautner

Red Hair Dont Care
Heskeboshotmarlana
Sweettalking Spirit
Lazy On The Rail
Fashionable Irons

My Daddys Willy Wild
Sheza Hot Impulse

JR Only Penelope
Grand Revolution
Smart Heather O Rima
Shiny Investment
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy

Iota Wisely Invested
JRS Princess Tee

HC SuddenlylmWisely
Its A Power Thing
Sailaway Mobster
Moka Martini

TFR Cool In Moonlite
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2128 1-4
8
23
55
60
71
76
113
114
127
157
175
212

2177 1-4
6

9

15
36
98
104
121
123
130
154
161
166
174
213

2178 1-4
16
23

109
121
172
173
210
212
229
234

2340 1-4
15

49

86

98

100

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur

Natascha Falk
Bernhard Flesch
Virginie Lemort
Susanne Karg
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sara Hoppler
Catharina Snéll
Roger Snill

Virginie Allais-Roux
Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Marian Stensbol
Angela Behrend

Certainly Too Good
MIJK Glo Exquisiteleo
A New Luke

The Legendary Blue
Open My Zipper
Suddenly A Dark Chip
My Heart Skip A Beat
Code Blue Diva

Lazy As Daddy
Winwise
[FeelLikeDancin
Sweet Dun Pepolena

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Amateur

Emely Fischer
Irene Leder
Wolfgang Hanner
Leonie-Joelle Fith
Anne Kotthaus
Cora Kiimmerling
Calla Kaiser

Tina Semmelmann
Beatrice Franzoni

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Susanne Schoning
Anita Pachatz
Veronique Russel
Antonia Raf3

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Just Plain Trash

Whiz Mardigras

Slow Movin Teddy
Just Plum Magic
Freckles Whiz Delmas
Spooking Whiz
Wimpys Spook

Seven In Blue

HA Yellow Emperor
Great Smart Charleen
Royal Bonanza Joe
AB Holly Showtime
BMS King Of Guns

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Select Amateur

Michaela Hanner
Bernhard Flesch
Jeanette Sjostrand
Marko Kaiser
Marian Stensbol
Anita Pachatz
Heike Marth
Angela Behrend
Carin Herrick
Laura Sacchiero

AQHA 1-4 Reining Amateur

Wolfgang Hanner
Susan Schwind
Heike Mannes
Anne Kotthaus
Giogia Gori

Smart Whiznic

MJK Glo Exquisiteleo
Girlsgunnatrashya
Spooking Whiz

Spin O Rima

Jac'Y Shades

Lousy Whiz Cash
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Wimpys Smart Chex
Dreams Catcher

Whiz Mardigras
Smart Chic N Blue
Gunna Spark N Shine
Just Plum Magic

PD My Magnetic Star
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104
123
190
194
195

2348 1-4
2

16

29

109

122

128

229

2360 1-4
6
17
31
69
70
75
112
137
169
201
205
223

2368 1-4
2
21
32
38
39
44
127
163
173
186
200

2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

1
4
13
14

Cora Kiimmerling
Tina Semmelmann
Dian Kocanovic
Pius Birkenbach
Pius Birkenbach

Freckles Whiz Delmas
Wimpys Spook

Ruf Lil Django

PC Tinsel Whiz

MB Gunna Chex

AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Michaela Hanner
Andreas Lukner
Jeanette Sjostrand
Marko Kaiser
Christian Strohmaier
Carin Herrick

Onceuponastar
Smart Whiznic
Tarys Blue Devil
Girlsgunnatrashya
Frankie Machine

JJ Pale Faced Spook
Wimpys Smart Chex

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Amateur

Emely Fischer
Jaqueline Plass
Blanka Lickova

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Nicole Eggenschwiler
Chantale Wellauer
Francesca Romana Faro
Sophie Gillioz
Flurina Tschopp
Ronja Schmid

MS Ines Grund

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Sweettalking Spirit
Lazy On The Rail
Harley Invitation
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Sheza Hot Impulse
Grand Revolution

BM A New Masterpiece
Its A Power Thing
Glowing To Maliblue
Dont You Doubt Me
Glamourgirl

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Bernhard Flesch
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Giesecke
Stefan Giesecke
Sandra Zahner
Virginie Allais-Roux
Peter Kalat

Anita Pachatz

Irena Tanko

Ginter Fischer

Milena Guggenmos
Anna Omodeo
Desiree Leiner

Ines Mempor

Onceuponastar
Lion on the Beach
Its A Blue Honor
Looking Good In Red
One Shot Hot
Blue Asset

Lazy As Daddy
Tel Me Im Good
Jac Y Shades

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Im Yours To Keep

My Ride or Die

The Best Emotion
Heskeboshotmarlana
Flashjac Whiz

35th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2025

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH

Qunaonn

Z0000ZZ00000Q Z00Z000

nozzoo0z®wZO

aagL

2010
2015
2013
2015
2018

2013
2016
2019
2015
2019
2019
2008

2009
2011
2019
2012
2017
2015
2009
2018
2017
2012
2016
2013

2013
2009
2013
2015
2007
2013
2018
2007
2008
2015
2014

2018
2019
2013
2012

SWE

SWE

CzZ
CH
CH
CH

IT
CH
CH

GB

UUUUX

CH
FR
AT
AT
Cz

IT
AT
AT



31
54
64
69
70
75
&3
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137
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169
193
201
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205
206

2388 1-4
2

8
16
21
23
26
32
33
38
44
45
55
60
71
76
77
96
109
127
157

Blanka Lickova
Helen Pfeifer

Nancy Van Aken

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Nicole Eggenschwiler
Franziska Wollner
Kristin Pohl

Cora Kiimmerling
Kim Gicklhorn

Enya Oberleitner
Mercedes Makrai
Francesca Romana Faro
Jessika Von Ramm
Valerio Paolucci

Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen

Sina Thesing

Sophie Gillioz
Tatjana Sidler
Flurina Tschopp
Thomas Ubleis-Lang
Ronja Schmid

Ronja Schmid

AQHA 1-4 Trail Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Natascha Falk
Michaela Hanner
Bernhard Flesch
Bernhard Flesch
Rosanna Jakober
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Giesecke
Sandra Zahner
Sandra Zahner
Virginie Lemort
Susanne Karg
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sara Hoppler
Isabella Platteter
Tanja Braune
Jeanette Sjostrand
Virginie Allais-Roux
Kirsten Waltenspiihl

2025

Lazy On The Rail
Fashionable Irons

Im Just Power

Harley Invitation
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Sheza Hot Impulse
Withbluebymyside

A Sign Of Green
Loved By Joker

Chips Hot Spark

Smart Heather O Rima
Shiny Investment

BM A New Masterpiece
Sheza Fancy Thing
Moonlite Reminisce
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy

HC SuddenlyImWisely
Its A Power Thing

Best Invest in Gold
Glowing To Maliblue
ItsTimeForFlatline
Dont You Doubt Me
Blazing Wisely

Onceuponastar
Certainly Too Good
Smart Whiznic

Lion on the Beach
MIJK Glo Exquisiteleo
KH Corona Kid

Its A Blue Honor
MidnightBluez
Looking Good In Red
Blue Asset

DS Blue Diamond

A New Luke

The Legendary Blue
Open My Zipper
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Smart Chexaco Jac
Best Black Spook
Girlsgunnatrashya
Lazy As Daddy
Winwise
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163
165
186
200
212

2390 1-4
9

15
58
88
112
130
154
166
173
188
229
234

2400 1-4
6
13
14
17
31
52
69
83
94
107
112
125
126
137
138
147
148
149
169
186
193
201
206
215

Peter Kalat
Milena Kalat
Irena Tanko
Giinter Fischer
Angela Behrend

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Amateur

Irene Leder
Wolfgang Hanner
Sabrina Steinhauser
Beatrix Herrmann
Chantale Wellauer
Beatrice Franzoni

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Anita Pachatz

Anita Pachatz
Leonic Alisa Maurer
Carin Herrick

Laura Sacchiero

Tel Me Im Good
Gonna Be A Romeo
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Im Yours To Keep
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Just Plain Trash
Whiz Mardigras
Okay Buckaroo
Smooth Speedy Skip
Grand Revolution
Seven In Blue

HA Yellow Emperor
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

GK Dun To Impress
Wimpys Smart Chex
Dreams Catcher

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Emely Fischer
Desiree Leiner
Ines Mempor
Jaqueline Plass
Blanka Lickova
Helen Pfeifer

Lea Tanner
Franziska Wollner
Kristin Pohl

Kim Gicklhorn
Chantale Wellauer
Enya Oberleitner
Mercedes Makrai
Francesca Romana Faro
Jessika Von Ramm
Ella Ohlen

Minja Tikkanen
Katharina Schulze
Sophie Gillioz
Leontyna Tanko
Tatjana Sidler
Flurina Tschopp
Ronja Schmid
Evamaria Lautner

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Flashjac Whiz
Sweettalking Spirit
Lazy On The Rail
Champagne Pop
Harley Invitation
Withbluebymyside

A Sign Of Green
Chips Hot Spark
Grand Revolution
Smart Heather O Rima
Shiny Investment

BM A New Masterpiece
Sheza Fancy Thing
Shesgoodstuf

Mec Me Happy

Iota Wisely Invested
Its A Power Thing
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Best Invest in Gold
Glowing To Maliblue
Blazing Wisely

TFR Cool In Moonlite
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2408 1-4
2

8
21
26
38
39
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55
71
76
78
109
127
157
200
212

2420 1-4
31
51
69
74
83
94

101
103
107
138
141
148
156
170
180
181
187
193
202
231

2428 1-4
21
33
38
39
47
55

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Natascha Falk
Bernhard Flesch
Rosanna Jakober
Andrea Giesecke
Stefan Giesecke
Sandra Zahner
Virginie Lemort
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sara Hoppler

Silvia Gerihduser
Jeanette Sjostrand
Virginie Allais-Roux
Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Giinter Fischer
Angela Behrend

Onceuponastar
Certainly Too Good
Lion on the Beach
KH Corona Kid
Looking Good In Red
One Shot Hot

Blue Asset

A New Luke

Open My Zipper
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Suddenly Im Invited
Girlsgunnatrashya
Lazy As Daddy
Winwise

Im Yours To Keep
Sweet Dun Pepolena

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Blanka Lickova
Erwin Fohl

Lea Tanner

Sarah Kronawetter
Franziska Wollner
Kristin Pohl

Lucia Szaboova
Cora Kiimmerling
Kim Gicklhorn
Jessika Von Ramm
Lisa Wiesinger
Minja Tikkanen
Sina Thesing
Marek Pohorelek
Jonas Schleiniger
Leontyna Tanko
Nicole Macakova
Tatjana Sidler
Thomas Ubleis-Lang
Darilyn Turnbull

Lazy On The Rail
SilentGoesToSummer
Harley Invitation

A Potential Melody
Withbluebymyside

A Sign Of Green

We Rock The Rail
Loved By Joker
Chips Hot Spark
Sheza Fancy Thing
Honolulu Lazy

Mec Me Happy

HC SuddenlyImWisely
Gotta Rhythm

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Joggy Style

Hay There Handsome
Best Invest in Gold
ItsTimeForFlatline
Shez Hot N Sudden

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Select Amateur

Bernhard Flesch
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Giesecke
Stefan Giesecke
Heike Tyler
Virginie Lemort

Lion on the Beach
MidnightBluez
Looking Good In Red
One Shot Hot

Lopin To Honolulu

A New Luke
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78
113
114
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199

2430 1-4
6

9
14
15
36
58
98
104
112
123
130
154
161
174
188
213

2438 1-4
2
16
23
71
96
109
166
172
173
210
212
229
234

2440 1-4
7

31

45

55

70

97

Silvia Gerihduser
Catharina Snill
Roger Snall
Antonella Curti
Virginie Allais-Roux
Irena Tanko
Edeltraud Drimmel

Suddenly Im Invited
My Heart Skip A Beat
Code Blue Diva

Only My Blaze

Lazy As Daddy

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Certainly Southern

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Emely Fischer

Irene Leder

Ines Mempor
Wolfgang Hanner
Leonie-Joelle Féth
Sabrina Steinhauser
Anne Kotthaus

Cora Kiimmerling
Chantale Wellauer
Tina Semmelmann
Beatrice Franzoni
Pernille Bendix Christensen
Susanne Schoning
Veronique Russel
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Antonia Raf}

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Just Plain Trash
Flashjac Whiz

Whiz Mardigras

Slow Movin Teddy
Okay Buckaroo

Just Plum Magic
Freckles Whiz Delmas
Grand Revolution
Wimpys Spook

Seven In Blue

HA Yellow Emperor
Great Smart Charleen
AB Holly Showtime
GK Dun To Impress
BMS King Of Guns

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Michaela Hanner
Bernhard Flesch
Isabella Platteter
Tanja Braune
Jeanette Sjostrand
Anita Pachatz
Marian Stensbol
Anita Pachatz
Heike Marth
Angela Behrend
Carin Herrick
Laura Sacchiero

Onceuponastar
Smart Whiznic

MJK Glo Exquisiteleo
Smart Chexaco Jac
Best Black Spook
Girlsgunnatrashya
Royal Bonanza Joe
Spin O Rima

Jac'Y Shades

Lousy Whiz Cash
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Wimpys Smart Chex
Dreams Catcher

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Alina Michi
Blanka Lickova
Sandra Zahner
Virginie Lemort
Lea Tanner
Noemie Mongie

WillBe The Kid

Lazy On The Rail

DS Blue Diamond

A New Luke

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Its Hot Over The Top
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148
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184
205

2520 1-4
1

13
17
31
45
52
55
70
97
112
126
148
149
169
206
215

4120 1-4
3
4
27
72
91
134
146
176
178
182
183
207
209
226

4340 1-4
84
99

4360 1-4
3

Minja Tikkanen
Katharina Schulze
Chiara Raffaelli
Hanna Hoérich
Ronja Schmid

Mec Me Happy

Iota Wisely Invested
Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Espresso Machine
Dont You Doubt Me

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Desiree Leiner
Jaqueline Plass
Blanka Lickova
Sandra Zahner
Helen Pfeifer
Virginie Lemort
Lea Tanner
Noemie Mongie
Chantale Wellauer
Mercedes Makrai
Minja Tikkanen
Katharina Schulze
Sophie Gillioz
Ronja Schmid
Evamaria Lautner

My Ride or Die
Heskeboshotmarlana
Sweettalking Spirit
Lazy On The Rail

DS Blue Diamond
Champagne Pop

A New Luke

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Its Hot Over The Top
Grand Revolution
Shiny Investment
Mec Me Happy

Iota Wisely Invested
Its A Power Thing
Blazing Wisely

TFR Cool In Moonlite

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Lisa Schramke
Alice Momesso
Emilia Henze
Victoria Szowtucha
Saartje Witters
Natalie Hofmanova
Rebecca Bucovaz

Ayla Lin Schleiniger

Lea Imgriith
Luca Kempfer
Finja Horich
Katerina Brunova
Katerina Cejkova
Camilla Falzari

AQHA 1-4 Reining Youth

Vivien Anders
Giovanna Zamolo

Beautiful Night Star
The Best Emotion
Stargait Invester

A Pleasure Always
Good Aston Martin
American Snow Lady
Dry Gin Jack

GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme
TL OneHot Investment
A Dream Of Jeannie
Menny Jack

Moka Martini

Pine Kiss Miki

Copstar
Spartaco Elvis

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Youth

Lisa Schramke

Beautiful Night Star
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3
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&9
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226

4400 1-4
3
18
27
72
89
91
134
146
176
182
183
207
209
222
226
235

4420 1-4
3

4

27

179

Joanna Sallegger
Emilia Henze
Victoria Szowtucha
Saartje Witters

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Luca Kempfer

Zoe Kim Brey

Zoe Kim Brey

AQHA 1-4 Trail Youth
Lisa Schramke
Joanna Sallegger
Emilia Henze
Victoria Szowtucha
Itamar Almozlino
Saartje Witters
Natalie Hofmanova
Rebecca Bucovaz
Marta Fiedorowicz
Lea Imgriith

Finja Horich
Katerina Brunova
Zoe Kim Brey
Camilla Falzari

Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Stargait Invester

A Pleasure Always
Good Aston Martin
GC Impressionoflove
TL OneHot Investment
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Beautiful Night Star
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Stargait Invester

A Pleasure Always
My Dreams Come Blue
Good Aston Martin
American Snow Lady
Dry Gin Jack
Hollywood Biscuit
Onemoment InTyme
A Dream Of Jeannie
Menny Jack

Loves To Lope

Pine Kiss Miki

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Lisa Schramke
Joanna Sallegger
Emilia Henze
Victoria Szowtucha
Itamar Almozlino
Saartje Witters
Natalie Hofmanova
Rebecca Bucovaz
Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Luca Kempfer
Finja Horich
Katerina Brunova
Katerina Cejkova
Zoe Kim Brey
Camilla Falzari
Vittoria Buti

Beautiful Night Star
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Stargait Invester

A Pleasure Always

My Dreams Come Blue
Good Aston Martin
American Snow Lady
Dry Gin Jack

GC Impressionoflove
TL OneHot Investment
A Dream Of Jeannie
Menny Jack

Moka Martini

Loves To Lope

Pine Kiss Miki

One Spanish

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Youth

Lisa Schramke
Alice Momesso
Emilia Henze

Ayla Lin Schleiniger

Beautiful Night Star
The Best Emotion
Stargait Invester

No Doubt Its Me
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186
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223

4430 1-4
84

85

146

211

235

4440 1-4
3

72

92

176

178

182

183

222

4450 1-4
84

85

211

4520 1-4
3

146

176

178

182

183

5511
10

Finja Horich A Dream Of Jeannie
Aurora Momesso Ona Lazy Cowboy
Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini

Zoe Kim Brey Glamourgirl

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Youth

Vivien Anders Copstar

Megan Anders Shades With Dun It
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack
Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz
Vittoria Buti One Spanish

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Victoria Szowtucha A Pleasure Always
Saartje Witters Bandedo Dancer

Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Finja Horich A Dream Of Jeannie
Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Youth

Megan Anders Copstar

Vivien Anders Shades With Dun It
Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Finja Horich A Dream Of Jeannie
Lead Line Lead Line Kids

Rikke Benjaminsen Red Hair Dont Care
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5420

19
22
74
136
142
179
187
232

sponsored by: Mark Shaffer & Friends

Pleasure Celebration - 4 & 5 year old horses

Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & Buckles

Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine QH G
Michele Pangrazio Blue Up The Doubt QH G
Julia Wran-Schumer A Potential Melody QH M
Angelina Siemon Krymsuns Best QH G
Christina Gruber Best Kisser In Town QH G
Elif Schleiniger No Doubt Its Me QH M
Mark Shaffer Hay There Handsome QH G
Karin Machalek Wanna Certain Hot QH M
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Trail Gelebration

sponsored by: FEQHA

Trail Celebration - 4 & 5 year old horses
Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & Buckles

Rikke Benjaminsen Red Hair Dont Care QH
Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine QH
Markus Pfeifer I Cant Get No Sleep QH
Christina Gruber Best Kisser In Town QH
Elif Schleiniger No Doubt Its Me QH
Elif Schleiniger Ima Hot Rocking Girl QH
Julia Wran-Schumer Livin My Lazy Life QH
Christina Gruber Its A Southern Win QH
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Pleasure Versatility

sponsored by: FEQHA

5500 Pleasure Versatility - 6 year and older horses

Prize money 1.000 Euro added & 100% entry fee payback & Trophy

20 Patricia Faust Only Velvetational
31 Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
43 Rikke Benjaminsen Moon Walker One

69 Lea Tanner
137 Christina Gruber
171 Ferdinand Skerget
183 Finja Horich
193 Tatjana Sidler

Harley Invitation

BM A New Masterpiece
CertainlyHotKrymsun
A Dream Of Jeannie
Best Invest in Gold

223 Nina Leiner Glamourgirl
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31
54
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English Versatility - 6 year and older horses

Prize money 1.000 Euro added & 100% entry fee payback & Trophy

Lisa Schramke
Alina Michi
Blanka Lickova
Helen Pfeifer
Virginie Lemort
Lea Tanner
Noemie Mongie
Carolina Schwieler
Mercedes Makrai
Matteo Toniolli
Jessika Von Ramm
Christina Gruber
Dagmar Skerget
Sophie Gillioz
Ferdinand Skerget
Sylvia Eigler
Ronja Schmid

Nina Leiner

Beautiful Night Star
WillBe The Kid

Lazy On The Rail
Fashionable Irons

A New Luke

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Its Hot Over The Top
My Rockin Machine
Shiny Investment

A Good Krymsun Thing
Sheza Fancy Thing
Certainly A Constant
So Lucky Krymsun

Its A Power Thing
CertainlyHotKrymsun
Celebreties Only

Dont You Doubt Me
Loves To Lope

et~

Quarter Horses

e
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English Versatility

sponsored by: Reim QH
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sponsored by: FEQHA

5600 Ranch Riding Challenge - 6 year and older horses
Prize money 1.000 Euro added & 100% entry fee payback & Trophy

32

6 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009

9 Irene Leder Just Plain Trash QH G 2016
29 Barbara Hengge Tarys Blue Devil QH G 2019
36 Leonie-Joelle Fith Slow Movin Teddy QH S 2013
58 Sabrina Steinhauser Okay Buckaroo QH G 2008
77 Barbara Hengge Smart Chexaco Jac QH G 2012
80 Susanne Schnell Ar Ya Ready QH S 2019
81 Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop QH S 2010
96 Barbara Hengge Best Black Spook QH M 2015
111 Lena Kirchner SR Smokin Whiz QH S 2014
123 Tina Semmelmann Wimpys Spook QH S 2015
154 Pernille Bendix Christensen HA Yellow Emperor QH G 2014
173 Anita Pachatz Jac'Y Shades QH M 2008
188 Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013
229 Carin Herrick Wimpys Smart Chex QH M 2008
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KUMLEGAARD

Young Horse Cup

sponsored by: Kumlegaard Quarter Horses

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Showmanship for 2-& 3-year old horses

Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Johanna Geppl
Robyn Barkey
Barbora Spukova
Luisa Munier
Maud Detry
Denisa Vanova
Anna Schmid
Anna Schmid
Ursula Plisak
Ursula Plisak
Alexandra Rodl
Lena Bogl
Delphine Egli
Susanne Morawietz
Petr Jancik

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Trail in Hand for 2-& 3-year old horses

SPH Kissin The Blues
Ima Invited Cowboy
Better Be Lopin

MTR DunitLikeABarbie
N Serenity

JR Only Lazy Minerva
VS Lady In Blue

My Layzee Rapzodee
SQ All You Need IsLove
Whata Beautiful Iron
Xpect The Best

Hotup Gracious Power
Keep On Loving Me
One Hot Teata

Keep This Iron Buck

Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Klara Sallegger
Leonie-Joelle Féath
Johanna Geppl
Robyn Barkey
Nancy Van Aken
Barbora Spukova
Luisa Munier
Maud Detry
Denisa Vanova
Anna Schmid
Anna Schmid

Simpli Perfect

VS Golden Eye
WhatADreamingMotion
SPH Kissin The Blues
Ima Invited Cowboy

Ive Got Blue Blood
Better Be Lopin

MTR DunitLikeABarbie
N Serenity

JR Only Lazy Minerva
VS Lady In Blue

My Layzee Rapzodee
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Liz Stors

Ursula Plisak
Ursula Plisak
Alexandra Rodl
Lena Bogl
Delphine Egli
Susanne Morawietz
Petr Jancik

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Longe Line for 2-& 3-year old horses

g

A

A AT

KUMLEGAARD

Rock It Like A Diva

SQ All You Need IsLove
Whata Beautiful Iron
Xpect The Best

Hotup Gracious Power
Keep On Loving Me
One Hot Teata

Keep This Iron Buck

Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Klara Sallegger
Natascha Sauer
Nina Leiner

Hanna Ruby Koch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Robyn Barkey
Barbara Ceusters
Barbora Spukova
Luisa Munier

Maud Detry

Denisa Vanova
Anna Schmid

Anna Schmid
Ursula Plisak
Ursula Plisak

Lena Bogl

Delphine Egli

Petr Jancik

Simpli Perfect

VS Golden Eye
WhatADreamingMotion
Ride Him Cowboy
Southern Luv

SPH Kissin The Blues
Ima Invited Cowboy

Ive Got Blue Blood
Better Be Lopin

MTR DunitLikeABarbie
N Serenity

JR Only Lazy Minerva
VS Lady In Blue

My Layzee Rapzodee
SQ All You Need IsLove
Whata Beautiful Iron
Hotup Gracious Power
Keep On Loving Me
Keep This Iron Buck
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NSBA Germany Futurity

sponsored by: NSBA Germany

A
GERMANY

NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Open

Patricia Faust
Michele Pangrazio
Barbara Ceusters
Barbora Spukova
Matteo Toniolli
Angelina Siemon
Elisa Marcuzzi
Liz Stors

Mark Shaffer
Hanna Hoérich
Karin Machalek

Vintage Blue Machine
Blue Up The Doubt
Nobodyz Business
All Of Lazy Sudden

A Good Krymsun Thing

Krymsuns Best
Cool N The Gang
Sir Leroy Brown
Joggy Style
Espresso Machine

Wanna Certain Hot

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Open

Alina Michi
Noemie Mongie
Christina Gruber
Julia Wran-Schumer
Dagmar Skerget
Hanna Horich

Arne Kiihn

WillBe The Kid

Its Hot Over The Top
Certainly A Constant
Hes Got TheLoperstuf
So Lucky Krymsun
Espresso Machine
Absolute Hot Boy
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NSBA Germany Futurity

%L
GERMANY

sponsored by: NSBA Germany

NSBA 2-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open

Klara Sallegger
Maud Detry
Anna Lejvell

VS Golden Eye
N Serenity
One Of Them Boys

NSBA 3-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Nina Leiner

Hanna Ruby Koch
Delphine Egli

NSBA Trail Open Open
Anna Omodeo
Rikke Benjaminsen
Patricia Faust

Nina Leiner
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Matteo Toniolli
Angelina Siemon
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Julia Wran-Schumer
Arne Kiihn

NSBA Trail Non Pro Non Pro

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Markus Pfeifer

Valerio Paolucci

Simpli Perfect
Ride Him Cowboy
Southern Luv

Keep On Loving Me

The Best Emotion
Red Hair Dont Care
Vintage Blue Machine
I Cant Get No Sleep
Nobodyz Business

In My Blood

A Good Krymsun Thing
Krymsuns Best
Moonlite Reminisce
Best Kisser In Town
Livin My Lazy Life
Absolute Hot Boy

MidnightBluez
I Cant Get No Sleep

Moonlite Reminisce
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Ranch Horse Glasses

sponsored by: International Ranch Horse Association

5110 IRHA Ranch Riding Open
prizemoney: 500 US-Dollar added & 75% payback

29 Barbara Hengge Tarys Blue Devil QH G 2019 AT
42 Jenny Kuhn [llbe TooBlueForYou QH G 2017 D
77 Barbara Hengge Smart Chexaco Jac QH G 2012 AT
80 Susanne Schnell Ar Ya Ready QH S 2019 D
81 Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop QH S 2010 D
96 Barbara Hengge Best Black Spook QH M 2015 AT
112 Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution QH M 2009 CH
154 Pernille Bendix Christensen HA Yellow Emperor QH G 2014 DK
159 Ursula Plisak Monti WP G 2004 PL
161 Susanne Schoning Great Smart Charleen QH M 2016 D
233 Camilla Doneda Mag Neto QH G 2017 1T
5120 IRHA Ranch Riding Non Pro
prizemoney: 500 US-Dollar added & 75% payback
6 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009 D
58 Sabrina Steinhauser Okay Buckaroo QH G 2008 D
77 Isabella Platteter Smart Chexaco Jac QH G 2012 AT
88 Beatrix Herrmann Smooth Speedy Skip QH G 2018 D
96 Tanja Braune Best Black Spook QH M 2015 AT
154 Pernille Bendix Christensen HA Yellow Emperor QH G 2014 DK
159 Elena Matysek Monti WP G 2004 PL
173 Anita Pachatz Jac'Y Shades QH M 2008 AT
174 Veronique Russel AB Holly Showtime QH M 2014 NL
188 Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013 D
234 Laura Sacchiero Dreams Catcher QH G 2020 IT
5130 IRHA Ranch Rail Open
prizemoney: S00 US-Dollar added & 75% payback
80 Susanne Schnell Ar Ya Ready QH S 2019 D
81 Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop QH S 2010 D
154 Pernille Bendix Christensen HA Yellow Emperor QH G 2014 DK
161 Susanne Schoéning Great Smart Charleen QH M 2016 D
233 Camilla Doneda Mag Neto QH G 2017 IT
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Ranch Horse Glasses

sponsored by: International Ranch Horse Association

IRHA Ranch Rail Non Pro

prizemoney: 500 US-Dollar added & 75% payback

Emely Fischer

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Susanne Schoning
Anita Pachatz
Veronique Russel
Laura Sacchiero

IRHA Ranch Trail Open

Hollywood Bar Cruzer

HA Yellow Emperor
Great Smart Charleen
Royal Bonanza Joe
AB Holly Showtime
Dreams Catcher

prizemoney: 500 US-Dollar added & 75% payback

Beatrix Herrmann
Chantale Wellauer

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Ursula Plisak
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Camilla Doneda

IRHA Ranch Trail Non Pro

Smooth Speedy Skip
Grand Revolution
HA Yellow Emperor
Monti

GK Dun To Impress
Mag Neto

prizemoney: 500 US-Dollar added & 75% payback

Sabrina Steinhauser
Beatrix Herrmann
Chantale Wellauer

Pernille Bendix Christensen

Elena Matysek
Anita Pachatz

Anita Pachatz
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Carin Herrick

Laura Sacchiero

Okay Buckaroo
Smooth Speedy Skip
Grand Revolution
HA Yellow Emperor
Monti

Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

GK Dun To Impress
Wimpys Smart Chex
Dreams Catcher
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